
Department of Disaster Management, Patna, (Bihar) 
 

10th Day Search and Rescue Program Janjagaran 
 

Jal Krira Vihar and Prashikshan Sansthan 
Nooranibagh Colony ‘B’, Alamganj, Patna, Base Off: - Gai Ghat 

 

Batch:- Motihari 

Date of Commence : - 06 /04 /2010 

Date of Complition :- 15 /04 /2010 
 

Sl. 

No. 

Name Identity Address Phone Photo 

 

1 

 

Jai Mangal Paswan 

 

 

203816 

Bihar Home 

Gard 

S/o-Bhaghwat Paswan 

Vill-Danditola 

Po-Phulwariya ,  Ps-Sugauli 

Dist- East Champaran. 

 

9934493276 

 

 

2 

 

Krishana Kumar Singh 

 

283818 

Bihar Home 

Gard 

S/o-Ramesh kumar singh 

Vill- Mudda chapra 

Po-South sripur,  Ps-sugauli 

Dist- East Champaran. 

 

9473231832 

 

 

3 

 

Raj Kumar Singh 

 

3728 

Bihar Home 

Gard 

S/o.Late Rama Shankar Singh, 

Vill+Po-Sigsani , 

Ps-RamGanya , 

Dist- East Champaran. 

 

9693052070 

 

 

4 

 

Jitendar Bhaskar 

 

283784 

Bihar Home 

Gard 

S/o-Ramakant Bhaskar 

Vill-Hariyan Chappara 

Po-Rupdih, PS- Muffasi 

Dist- East Champaran. 

 

9955227152 

 

 

5 

 

Bipin Kumar 

 

283793 

Bihar Home 

Gard 

S/o-Bipanna Lal Pd. Yadav, 

Vill-Khora Thana, 

Dist- East champaran 

 

 

 

9473022038 

9473022048 

 

 

6 

 

Anand Kumar Mahata 

 

283845 

Bihar Home 

Gard 

S/o-Nand Kishore Mehta, 

Vill-Dandi Tola, 

Po-Phulwariya,  Ps-sugauli 

Dist- Motihari 

 

8804879602 

9708759851 

 

 

7 

 

Deepak Kumar 

 

283718 

Bihar Home 

Gard 

S/o- Ram Deo Bhaghat, 

Vill-Bangra, 

Po+Ps-Sugauli, 

Dist- East Champaran. 

 

9931292932 

9709803565 

 

 

8 

 

Omkar Nath Singh 

 

283737 

Bihar Home 

Gard 

S/o-Bikramaditya Singh, 

Vill-Mangalpur, 

Po-Patni, 

Dist-Motihari. 

 

 

 

 

9 

 

Ranapratap Singh 

 

 

283769 

BHG 

S/o-Shivpujan Singh, 

Vill-Bhakara, 

Po-Salha ,  Ps-Govindgung, 

Dist- Motihari. 

 

 

 

 

 


